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HEAT RECOVERY
URC 80 EC SERIES

UP TO 4500 m3/h
WITH ONE
MACHINE

AIR EXCHANGE SOLUTIONS SUITABLE FOR THE COMMERCIAL/TERTIARY SECTOR

OFFICES GYMS SPARESTAURANTSSHOPS

HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL 
INSTALLATION
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RÉCUPÉRATION DE LA CHALEUR
SÉRIE URC 80 EC

JUSQU’À 4500 m3/h
AVEC UN

MACHINERIE

SOLUTIONS D’ÉCHANGE D’AIR ADAPTÉES AU SECTEUR COMMERCIAL/TERTIAIRE

BOUREAUX SALLES DE SPORT SPARESTAURANTSMAGASINS

INSTALLATION
HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL
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RECUPERACIÓN DE CALOR
SÉRIE URC 80 EC

HASTA 4500 m3/h
CON UNA SOLA

MAQUINA

SOLUCIONES DE INTERCAMBIO DE AIRE ADECUADAS PARA EL SECTOR COMERCIAL/TERCIARIO

OFICINAS GIMNASIOS SPARESTAURANTESTIENDAS

INSTALACIÓN
HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL

ES
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WÄRMERÜCKGEWINNUNG
URC 80 EC - SERIE

BIS ZU 4500 m3/h
MIT EINER
MASCHINE

LUFTAUSTAUSCHLÖSUNGEN, DIE FÜR DEN GEWERBLICHEN/TERTIÄREN SEKTOR GEEIGNET SIND

BÜROS FITNESSSTUDIOS SPARESTAURANTSGESCHÄFTE

INSTALACIÓN
HORIZONTAL/VERTIKAL

DE



URC 80 EC
CHARACTERISTICS

• Self-supporting sheet metal structure with perimeter se-
aling gasket.

• Sandwich panels in galvanized sheet metal (thickness 25 
mm) with insulation chin in polyurethane foam.

• Certified cross-flow aluminum exchanger Eurovent.
• Summer bypass with motorized damper installed.
• Brushless fans with electronic motor and control modu-

lating.
• Very high efficiency and low noise levels (ErP 2018).
• Filters with low pressure drops, easy extraction: ePM1 70% 

(F7) on the fresh air, ePM10 50% (G4) on the air extracted.
• Universal installation (Z).

DESCRIPTION

MODEL Voltage
(V) 50Hz

Air Flow 
(m3/h)

Useful
pressure (Pa)

Max absorbed 
power (W)

Sound pressure 
Lp at 3 m dB(A) Efficiency (%) Code

machine
Price

machine
Control

code

URC 80 EC 050 230 440 80 2 x 100 39,2 73
URC80-EC-050-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-050-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 070 230 680 50 2 x 145 40,8 73
URC80-EC-070-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-070-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 100 230 1000 120 2 x 305 43,9 72,5
URC80-EC-100-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-100-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 150 230 1500 80 2 x 305 45,1 74,5
URC80-EC-150-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-150-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 200 230 2000 80 2 x 270 47,7 74,5
URC80-EC-200-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-200-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 250 400 2800 100 2 x 725 48,9 74
URC80-EC-250-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-250-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 350 400 3500 80 2 x 1006 52,5 77,5
URC80-EC-350-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-350-ZE CNV-EVO

URC 80 EC 450 400 4500 120 2 x 1006 54,1 74,5
URC80-EC-450-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-450-ZE CNV-EVO

Data referring to conditions (UNI EN 13141-7): nominal air flow - external air 5 °C with 72% RH / exhaust air 25 °C with 28% RH)

TECHNICAL DATA

SUITABLE FOR URC 80 EC (ZS) SERIES

Code Price

CNV-BPM

CNV-BPM PANEL
Control panel for managing: fan speed adjustment (3 steps), ON/OFF bypass for free-cooling, filter alarm display 
(timer).

ELECTRONICS S Standard: electrical preparation for quick connection of the unit to the mains.

ELECTRONICS E Evolute: Solution with electrical panel on board the unit complete with microprocessor and 
dedicated regulation. Management of modulating fans, display of internal machine temperature probes, management 
of dirty filters with pressure switches, management of free-cooling with temperature probes, management of 
pre- and post-heating coils - water and electric cooling, management of on-off and modulating valves 2-3 points, 
dehumidification management through external batteries and humidity probes. Fan operation with variable speed, 
constant flow or constant pressure..

SUITABLE FOR URC 80 EC (ZE) SERIES

Code Price

CNV-EVO

CNV-EVO PANEL
Advanced control panel. Large graphic interface with configuration menu and multilingual user menu. Adjustable 
timer for cleaning and filter replacements. Weekly timer management.

URC 80 EC
CARACTÉRISTIQUES

• Structure en tôle autoportante avec joint d’étanchéité 
périmétrique.

• Panneaux sandwich en tôle galvanisée (épaisseur 25 mm) 
avec isolation menton en mousse polyuréthane.

• Échangeur en aluminium à flux croisés certifié Eurovent.
• Bypass d’été avec registre motorisé installé.
• Ventilateurs sans balais avec moteur et commande él-

ectroniques modulant.
• Très haute efficacité et faibles niveaux sonores (ErP 2018).
• Filtres à faibles pertes de charge, extraction facile: ePM1 

70% (F7) sur l’air neuf, ePM10 50% (G4) sur l’air extrait.
• Installation universelle (Z).

DESCRIPTION

MODÈLE Tension
(V) 50Hz

Portée 
(m3/h)

Tête utile
(Pa)

Puissance 
maximale

absorbée (W)
Pression sonore 
Lp a 3 m dB(A) Efficacité (%) Code

machinerie
Prix

machinerie
Code

régulateur

URC 80 EC 050 230 440 80 2 x 100 39,2 73
URC80-EC-050-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-050-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 070 230 680 50 2 x 145 40,8 73
URC80-EC-070-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-070-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 100 230 1000 120 2 x 305 43,9 72,5
URC80-EC-100-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-100-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 150 230 1500 80 2 x 305 45,1 74,5
URC80-EC-150-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-150-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 200 230 2000 80 2 x 270 47,7 74,5
URC80-EC-200-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-200-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 250 400 2800 100 2 x 725 48,9 74
URC80-EC-250-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-250-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 350 400 3500 80 2 x 1006 52,5 77,5
URC80-EC-350-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-350-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 450 400 4500 120 2 x 1006 54,1 74,5
URC80-EC-450-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-450-ZE CNV-SMART

Données se référant aux conditions (UNI EN 131417): débit d’air nominal air extérieur 5 °C avec 72% HR / air extrait 25 °C avec 28% HR)

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

ADAPTÉ À LA SÉRIE URC 80 EC (ZS)

Code Prix

CNV-BPM

PANNEAU CNV-BPM
Panneau de commande pour la gestion : réglage de la vitesse du ventilateur (3 niveaux), bypass ON/OFF pour 
freecooling, affichage d’alarme filtre (timer).

ÉLECTRONIQUE S Standard: préparation électrique pour un raccordement rapide de l’appareil au secteur.

ÉLECTRONIQUE E Evolute: solution avec panneau électrique à bord de l’unité complet avec microprocesseur et 
régulation dédiée. Gestion des ventilateurs modulants, visualisation des sondes de température internes de la machine, 
gestion des filtres encrassés avec pressostats, gestion du freecooling avec sondes de température, gestion des batteries 
de pré et post chauffage refroidissement eau et électrique, gestion des onoff et vannes modulantes 23 points, gestion de 
la déshumidification par batteries externes et sondes d’humidité. Fonctionnement du ventilateur à vitesse variable, débit 
constant ou pression constante. Grande interface graphique avec menu de configuration et menu utilisateur multilingue.

ADAPTÉ À LA SÉRIE URC 80 EC (ZE)

Code Prix

CNV-SMART

PANNEAU CNV-SMART
Régulation du groupe de ventilation de soufflage et de reprise, séparément, avec 10 niveaux de vitesse. Bypass au-
tomatique pour le freecooling. Minuterie réglable pour le nettoyage et le remplacement du filtre. Gestion du timer 
hebdomadaire. *Gestion via SMART VENT APP à distance.

✳

URC 80 EC
CARACTERÍSTICAS

• Estructura de chapa autoportante con junta de 
estanqueidad perimetral.

• Paneles sándwich de chapa galvanizada (espesor 25 mm) 
con aislamiento barbilla en espuma de poliuretano.

• Intercambiador de aluminio de flujo cruzado certificado 
Eurovent.

• Bypass de verano con compuerta motorizada instalada.
• Ventiladores Brushless con motor y control electrónico 

modulando.
• Muy alta eficiencia y bajos niveles de ruido (ErP 2018).
• Filtros con bajas pérdidas de carga, fácil extracción: ePM1 

70% (F7) en el aire fresco, ePM10 50% (G4) en el aire 
extraído.

• Instalación universal (Z).

DESCRIPCIÓN

MODELO Voltaje
(V) 50Hz

Alcance 
(m3/h)

Altura útil
(Pa)

Potencia 
máxima

absorbida (W)
Presión sonora
Lp a 3 m dB(A) Eficiencia (%) Código

máquina
Precio

máquina
Código

regulador

URC 80 EC 050 230 440 80 2 x 100 39,2 73
URC80-EC-050-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-050-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 070 230 680 50 2 x 145 40,8 73
URC80-EC-070-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-070-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 100 230 1000 120 2 x 305 43,9 72,5
URC80-EC-100-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-100-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 150 230 1500 80 2 x 305 45,1 74,5
URC80-EC-150-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-150-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 200 230 2000 80 2 x 270 47,7 74,5
URC80-EC-200-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-200-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 250 400 2800 100 2 x 725 48,9 74
URC80-EC-250-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-250-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 350 400 3500 80 2 x 1006 52,5 77,5
URC80-EC-350-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-350-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 450 400 4500 120 2 x 1006 54,1 74,5
URC80-EC-450-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-450-ZE CNV-SMART

Datos referidos a condiciones (UNI EN 131417): caudal de aire nominal aire exterior 5 °C con 72% HR / aire de escape 25 °C con 28% HR)

DATOS TÉCNICOS

APTO PARA SERIE URC 80 EC (ZS)

Código Precio

CNV-BPM

PANEL CNV-BPM
Panel de control para gestión: ajuste de velocidad del ventilador (3 pasos), bypass ON/OFF para freecooling, 
visualización de alarma de filtro (temporizador).

ELECTRÓNICA S Standard: preparación eléctrica para conexión rápida del equipo a la red eléctrica.

ELECTRÓNICA E Evolute: solución con cuadro eléctrico a bordo de la unidad, completo con microprocesador y 
regulación dedicada. Gestión de ventiladores modulantes, visualización de sondas de temperatura internas de la máquina, 
gestión de filtros sucios con presostatos, gestión de freecooling con sondas de temperatura, gestión de baterías de pre 
y post calentamiento refrigeración agua y eléctrica, gestión de onoff y válvulas moduladoras de 23 puntos, gestión de la 
deshumidificación mediante baterías externas y sondas de humedad. Funcionamiento del ventilador con velocidad variable, 
caudal constante o presión Constante. Amplia interfaz gráfica con menú de configuración y menú de usuario multilingüe.

APTO PARA SERIE URC 80 EC (ZE)

Código Precio

CNV-SMART

PANEL CNV-SMART
Regulación del conjunto de ventilación de impulsión y retorno, por separado, con 10 pasos de velocidad. Bypass au-
tomático para freecooling. Temporizador regulable para limpieza y sustitución de filtros. Gestión del temporizador 
semanal. *Gestión mediante APP SMART VENT de forma remota.

✳

URC 80 EC
EIGENSCHAFTEN

• Selbsttragende Blechkonstruktion mit umlaufender 
Dichtung.

• Sandwichpaneele aus verzinktem Blech (Stärke 25 mm) 
mit Isolierung Kinn aus Polyurethanschaum.

• Zertifizierter Kreuzstrom-Wärmetauscher aus Aluminium 
Eurovent.

• Sommerbypass mit installierter motorisierter Klappe.
• Bürstenlose Ventilatoren mit elektronischem Motor und 

Steuerung modulierend.
• Sehr hoher Wirkungsgrad und geringer Geräuschpegel 

(ErP 2018).
• Filter mit geringem Druckabfall, einfache Absaugung: 

ePM1 70 % (F7) an der Frischluft, ePM10 50 % (G4) an der 
Luft extrahiert.

• Universelle Installation(Z).BESCHREIBUNG

MODELL
Strom-

spannung 
(V) 50Hz

Umfang 
(m3/h)

Nutzförd-
erhöhe

(Pa)

Max. aufgenom-
mene

Leistung (W)
Schalldruck

Lp bei 3 m dB(A) Effizienz (%) Code
Maschine

Preis
Maschine

Code
regler

URC 80 EC 050 230 440 80 2 x 100 39,2 73
URC80-EC-050-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-050-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 070 230 680 50 2 x 145 40,8 73
URC80-EC-070-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-070-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 100 230 1000 120 2 x 305 43,9 72,5
URC80-EC-100-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-100-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 150 230 1500 80 2 x 305 45,1 74,5
URC80-EC-150-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-150-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 200 230 2000 80 2 x 270 47,7 74,5
URC80-EC-200-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-200-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 250 400 2800 100 2 x 725 48,9 74
URC80-EC-250-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-250-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 350 400 3500 80 2 x 1006 52,5 77,5
URC80-EC-350-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-350-ZE CNV-SMART

URC 80 EC 450 400 4500 120 2 x 1006 54,1 74,5
URC80-EC-450-ZS CNV-BPM

URC80-EC-450-ZE CNV-SMART

Angaben zu den Bedingungen (UNI EN 13141-7): Nennluftstrom – Außenluft 5 °C mit 72 % RH / Abluft 25 °C mit 28 % RH)

TECHNISCHE DATEN

GEEIGNET FÜR DIE SERIE URC 80 EC (ZS)

Code Preis

CNV-BPM

CNV-BPM-PANEL
Bedienfeld zur Verwaltung von: Einstellung der Lüftergeschwindigkeit (3 Stufen), EIN/AUS-Bypass für freie Kühlung, 
Filteralarmanzeige (Timer).

ELEKTRONIK S Standard: elektrische Vorbereitung zum schnellen Anschluss des Gerätes an das Stromnetz.

ELEKTRONIK E Evolute: Lösung mit Schalttafel an Bord der Einheit, komplett mit Mikroprozessor und spezieller Regelung. 
Verwaltung modulierender Ventilatoren, Anzeige interner Temperaturfühler der Maschine, Verwaltung verschmutzter 
Filter mit Druckschaltern, Verwaltung der Freikühlung mit Temperaturfühlern, Verwaltung der Vor- und Nachheizregister 
– Wasser- und Elektrokühlung, Verwaltung von Ein-Aus- und Modulationsventile 2-3 Punkte, Entfeuchtungsmanagement 
über externe Batterien und Feuchtigkeitssonden. Ventilatorbetrieb mit variabler Drehzahl, konstantem Durchfluss oder 
konstantem Druck. Große grafische Oberfläche mit Konfigurationsmenü und mehrsprachigem Benutzermenü.

GEEIGNET FÜR DIE SERIE URC 80 EC (ZE)

Code Preis

CNV-SMART

CNV-SMART-PANEL
Regelung des Vor- und Rückluft-Sets getrennt mit 10 Geschwindigkeitsstufen. Automatischer Bypass für 
Freikühlung. Einstellbarer Timer für Reinigung und Filterwechsel. Wöchentliche Timer-Verwaltung. *Verwaltung 
über die SMART VENT APP aus der Ferne.

✳



STANDARD

H1 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8H2 H3

V1 V2 V3 V4

*NB Without indication of 
the configuration, the H5 is 
considered standard. For a 
different configuration, it must 
be specified when ordering. (E.g. 
H7/ V4...)

LEGEND

AMBIENT AIR DELIVERY

OUTSIDE AIR EXHAUST

ROOM AIR INTAKE

EXTERNAL AIR INTAKE

SIZES Width A 
(mm)

Depth B 
(mm)

Height C 
(mm)

Ø Connections
(mm)

Condensation
 Ø (mm)

Weight
(kg)

050 750 750 390 160 20 75

070 1050 1050 400 200 20 98

100 1050 1050 400 200 20 103

150 1250 1250 550 315 20 155

200 1390 1390 610 355 20 225

250 1390 1390 610 355 20 231

350 1900 1900 710 400 20 245

450 1900 1900 860 450 20 275

URC 80 EC 050

URC 80 EC 150

URC 80 EC 350

URC 80 EC 070

URC 80 EC 200

URC 80 EC 450

URC 80 EC 100

URC 80 EC 250
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Air flow m3/h

Air flow m3/h

Air flow m3/h Air flow m3/h

Air flow m3/h Air flow m3/h

Data referring to the following conditions:
External air 5° 72% Ur - Internal air 25° 28%
U.r.

VERTICAL INSTALLATION - FRONT VIEW

HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION - VIEW FROM ABOVE

A

C C

Air flow m3/h Air flow m3/h

DIMENSIONAL DATA

PERFORMANCE GRAPHS

MACHINE CONFIGURATION

✳
HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL

INSTALLATION

STANDARD

H1 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8H2 H3

V1 V2 V3 V4

*NB Sans indication de la 
configuration, le H5 est considéré 
comme standard. Pour une 
configuration différente, il faudra 
le préciser lors de la commande. 
(Par exemple H7/V4...)

LÉGENDE

DISTRIBUTION D’AIR AMBIANT

ÉVACUATION DE L’AIR EXTÉRIEUR

PRISE D’AIR PIÈCE

PRISE D’AIR EXTERNE

TAILLES Largeur A 
(mm)

Profondeur B 
(mm)

Hauteur C 
(mm)

Ø Attaques
(mm)

Condensation
 Ø (mm)

Poids
(kg)

050 750 750 390 160 20 75

070 1050 1050 400 200 20 98

100 1050 1050 400 200 20 103

150 1250 1250 550 315 20 155

200 1390 1390 610 355 20 225

250 1390 1390 610 355 20 231

350 1900 1900 710 400 20 245

450 1900 1900 860 450 20 275

URC 80 EC 050

URC 80 EC 150

URC 80 EC 350

URC 80 EC 070

URC 80 EC 200

URC 80 EC 450

URC 80 EC 100

URC 80 EC 250
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Flux d’air m3/h

Flux d’air m3/h

Flux d’air m3/h Flux d’air m3/h

Flux d’air m3/h Flux d’air m3/h

Données faisant référence aux conditions suivantes:
Air extérieur 5° 72% Ur - Air intérieur 25° 28%
U.r.

INSTALLATION VERTICALE - VUE DE FACE

INSTALLATION HORIZONTALE - VUE DE HAUT

A

C C

Flux d’air m3/h Flux d’air m3/h

DONNÉES DIMENSIONNELLES

GRAPHIQUES DE PERFORMANCES

CONFIGURATION DES MACHINERIE

✳
INSTALLATION

HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL

STANDARD

H1 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8H2 H3

V1 V2 V3 V4

*NB Sin indicación de la 
configuración, el H5 se considera 
estándar. Para una configuración
diferente se deberá especificar al 
realizar el pedido. (Por ejemplo, 
H7/V4...)

LEYENDA

ENTREGA DE AIRE AMBIENTE

ESCAPE DE AIRE EXTERIOR

TOMA DE AIRE AMBIENTE

TOMA DE AIRE EXTERIOR

TAMAÑOS Ancho A 
(mm)

Profundidad B 
(mm)

Altura C 
(mm)

Ø Ataques
(mm)

Condensación
 Ø (mm)

Peso
(kg)

050 750 750 390 160 20 75

070 1050 1050 400 200 20 98

100 1050 1050 400 200 20 103

150 1250 1250 550 315 20 155

200 1390 1390 610 355 20 225

250 1390 1390 610 355 20 231

350 1900 1900 710 400 20 245

450 1900 1900 860 450 20 275

URC 80 EC 050

URC 80 EC 150

URC 80 EC 350

URC 80 EC 070

URC 80 EC 200

URC 80 EC 450

URC 80 EC 100

URC 80 EC 250
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Flujo de aire m3/h

Flujo de aire m3/h

Flujo de aire m3/h Flujo de aire m3/h

Flujo de aire m3/h Flujo de aire m3/h

Datos referentes a las siguientes condiciones:
Aire exterior 5° 72% Ur Aire interior 25° 28% U.r.

INSTALACIÓN VERTICAL - VISTA FRONTAL

INSTALACIÓN HORIZONTAL - VISTA DESDE ARRIBA

A

C C

Flujo de aire m3/h Flujo de aire m3/h

DATOS DIMENSIONALES

GRÁFICOS DE RENDIMIENTO

CONFIGURACIÓN DE LA MÁQUINA

✳
INSTALACIÓN

HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL

STANDARD

H1 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8H2 H3

V1 V2 V3 V4

*Hinweis: Ohne Angabe der 
Konfiguration gilt der H5 als 
Standard. Für eine andere 
Konfiguration muss diese bei der 
Bestellung angegeben werden. 
(z.B. H7/ V4...)

LEGENDE

EZUFÜHRUNG DER UMGEBUNGSLUFT

AUSSENLUFTABZUG

RAUMLUFTEINLASS

EXTERNER LUFTEINLASS

GRÖSSEN Breite A 
(mm)

Tiefe B 
(mm)

Höhe C 
(mm)

Ø Angriffe
(mm)

Kondensation
 Ø (mm)

Gewicht
(kg)

050 750 750 390 160 20 75

070 1050 1050 400 200 20 98

100 1050 1050 400 200 20 103

150 1250 1250 550 315 20 155

200 1390 1390 610 355 20 225

250 1390 1390 610 355 20 231

350 1900 1900 710 400 20 245

450 1900 1900 860 450 20 275

URC 80 EC 050

URC 80 EC 150

URC 80 EC 350

URC 80 EC 070

URC 80 EC 200

URC 80 EC 450

URC 80 EC 100

URC 80 EC 250
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Luftdurchsatz m3/h

Luftdurchsatz m3/h

Luftdurchsatz m3/h Luftdurchsatz m3/h

Luftdurchsatz m3/h Luftdurchsatz m3/h

Daten, die sich auf die folgenden Bedingungen
beziehen: Außenluft 5° 72 % Ur - Innenluft 25°
28 % STANDARD Ur

VERTIKALE INSTALLATION - VORDERANSICHT

HORIZONTALER EINBAU - BLICK VON OBEN

A

C C

Luftdurchsatz m3/h Luftdurchsatz m3/h

ABMESSUNGSDATEN

LEISTUNGSGRAFIKEN

MASCHINENKONFIGURATION

✳
INSTALLATION

HORIZONTAL/VERTIKAL



MODEL Thermal power
nominal (Kw)

Water flow rate
nominal (l/h)

Pressure drop
water side (Kpa)

Pressure drop
air side (Pa)

Temperature
flow rate (°C)

Water
conn. (Ø)

Ø  
(mm)

Pairing
cut Code Price

BAC 1C 2,09 364 1,6 17 30,3 1/2" 160 050 BAC 1C

BAC 2C 3,10 539 3,5 36 28,9 1/2" 200 070 BAC 2C

BAC 3C 5,52 959 9,2 37 32 3/4" 200 100 BAC 3C

BAC 4C 7,75 1347 19,3 37 32,4 3/4" 315 150 BAC 4C

BAC 5C 10,42 1811 13,2 42 31,9 3/4" 355 200 BAC 5C

BAC 6C 12,03 2091 19,5 27 29,1 1" 355 250 BAC 6C

BAC 7C 15,86 2757 19,2 38 28,2 1" 400 350 BAC 7C

BAC 8C 20,84 3623 33,1 38 28,5 1-1/4" 450 450 BAC 8C

Yields and technical data with nominal flow rates and temperatures: 
Water IN / OUT -45° / -40° - Air IN 15° / 20%.  

The dimensions vary depending on the exchange battery in combination 
with the necessary flow rate.

water heating/cooling coilBAF -

MODEL Nominal cooling capacity 
Thermal power (Kw)

Water flow rate 
nominal (l/h)

Pressure drop
water side (Kpa)

Pressure drop
air side (Pa)

Temperature
flow rate (°C)

Water
conn. (Ø)

Ø  
(mm)

Pairing
cut Code Price

BAF 1C 3,68 645 5 72 13,9 3/4" 160 050 BAF 1C

BAF 2C 5,88 1034 13,3 120 14,1 3/4" 200 070 BAF 2C

BAF 3C 8,12 1437 25,9 90 14,7 3/4" 200 100 BAF 3C

BAF 4C 11,69 2060 26,2 89 14,2 1" 315 150 BAF 4C

BAF 5C 15,02 2600 10,2 86 14,9 1" 355 200 BAF 5C

BAF 6C 20,59 3570 12,3 100 15 1" 355 250 BAF 6C

BAF 7C 30,65 5408 30,1 103 14,5 1" 400 350 BAF 7C

BAF 8C 39,89 7038 29,5 94 14,3 1-1/4" 450 450 BAF 8C

Yields and technical data with nominal flow rates and temperatures:
Water IN / OUT -7° / 12° - Air IN 27° / 70%.

The dimensions vary depending on the exchange battery in combination 
with the necessary flow rate.

BATTERIES COMBINED WITH THE URC 80 EC SERIES

water heating batteryBAC -
FOR BATTERY MANAGEMENT, THE ELECTRONIC TYPE E MACHINE VERSION IS RECOMMENDED

Pairing 
ZS version

Pairing 
ZE version

MODEL Voltage 
(V/F/Hz)

Nominal electric 
power (Kw)

Temperature
flow (pre) (1) °C

Temperature
renewal (post) (2) °C

Ø  
(mm) Size matching Code Price Code Price

BER 1C 230/1/50 1 20 2 160 50 BER 1C-S BER 1C-E

BER 2C 230/1/50 2 20 2 200 70 BER 2C-S BER 2C-E

BER 3C 230/1/50 4 20 2 200 100 BER 3C-S BER 3C-E

BER 4C 230/1/50 4 20 2 315 150 BER 4C-S BER 4C-E

BER 5C 400/3/50 6 20 2 355 200 BER 5C-S BER 5C-E

BER 6C 400/3/50 9 20 2 355 250 BER 6C-S BER 6C-E

BER 7C 400/3/50 16 20 2 400 350 BER 7C-S BER 7C-E

BER 8C 400/3/50 20 20 2 450 450 BER 8C-S BER 8C-E

(1) Yields and technical data with nominal flow rates and temperatures: Air IN -8° (2) Yields and technical data with nominal flow rates and temperatures: Air IN -10°

heating batteryBER -

FOR BATTERY MANAGEMENT, THE ELECTRONIC TYPE E MACHINE VERSION IS RECOMMENDED

MODÈLE
Energie

thermique
dénomination (Kw)

Débit d’eau 
nominale (l/h)

La chute de 
pression côté 

eau (Kpa)

La chute de 
pression côté 

air (Pa)
Température

débit (°C)
Attaques 
d’eau (Ø)

Ø  
(mm)

Corr.
de taille Code Prix

BAC 1C 2,09 364 1,6 17 30,3 1/2" 160 050 BAC 1C

BAC 2C 3,10 539 3,5 36 28,9 1/2" 200 070 BAC 2C

BAC 3C 5,52 959 9,2 37 32 3/4" 200 100 BAC 3C

BAC 4C 7,75 1347 19,3 37 32,4 3/4" 315 150 BAC 4C

BAC 5C 10,42 1811 13,2 42 31,9 3/4" 355 200 BAC 5C

BAC 6C 12,03 2091 19,5 27 29,1 1" 355 250 BAC 6C

BAC 7C 15,86 2757 19,2 38 28,2 1" 400 350 BAC 7C

BAC 8C 20,84 3623 33,1 38 28,5 1-1/4" 450 450 BAC 8C

Rendements et données techniques avec débits et températures 
nominaux: Eau IN / OUT -45° / -40° - Air IN 15° / 20%.   

Les dimensions varient en fonction de la batterie d’échange en 
combinaison avec le débit nécessaire.

serpentin de chauffage/refroidissement de l’eauBAF -

MODÈLE
Capacité de refroidissement 

nominale puissance
thermique (Kw)

Débit d’eau
nominale (l/h)

La chute de 
pression côté 

eau (Kpa)

La chute de 
pression côté 

air (Pa)
Température 

débit (°C)
Raccordements 

d’eau(Ø)
Ø  

(mm)
Corr.

de taille Code Prix

BAF 1C 3,68 645 5 72 13,9 3/4" 160 050 BAF 1C

BAF 2C 5,88 1034 13,3 120 14,1 3/4" 200 070 BAF 2C

BAF 3C 8,12 1437 25,9 90 14,7 3/4" 200 100 BAF 3C

BAF 4C 11,69 2060 26,2 89 14,2 1" 315 150 BAF 4C

BAF 5C 15,02 2600 10,2 86 14,9 1" 355 200 BAF 5C

BAF 6C 20,59 3570 12,3 100 15 1" 355 250 BAF 6C

BAF 7C 30,65 5408 30,1 103 14,5 1" 400 350 BAF 7C

BAF 8C 39,89 7038 29,5 94 14,3 1-1/4" 450 450 BAF 8C

Rendements et données techniques avec débits et températures 
nominaux: Eau IN / OUT -7° / 12° - Air IN 27° / 70%.

Les dimensions varient en fonction de la batterie d’échange en 
combinaison avec le débit nécessaire.

BATTERIES COMBINÉES AVEC LA SÉRIE URC 80 EC

batterie chauffe-eauBAC -

POUR LA GESTION DES BATTERIES, LA VERSION ELECTRONIC TYPE E MACHINE EST RECOMMANDÉE

 

Couplage 
version ZS

Couplage 
version ZE

MODÈLE Tension 
(V/F/Hz)

Puissance
électrique

nominale (Kw)
Température

débit (pre) (1) °C
Température 

renouvellement 
(post) (2) °C

Ø  
(mm)

Corr.
des tailles Code Prix Code Prix

BER 1C 230/1/50 1 20 2 160 50 BER 1C-S BER 1C-E

BER 2C 230/1/50 2 20 2 200 70 BER 2C-S BER 2C-E

BER 3C 230/1/50 4 20 2 200 100 BER 3C-S BER 3C-E

BER 4C 230/1/50 4 20 2 315 150 BER 4C-S BER 4C-E

BER 5C 400/3/50 6 20 2 355 200 BER 5C-S BER 5C-E

BER 6C 400/3/50 9 20 2 355 250 BER 6C-S BER 6C-E

BER 7C 400/3/50 16 20 2 400 350 BER 7C-S BER 7C-E

BER 8C 400/3/50 20 20 2 450 450 BER 8C-S BER 8C-E

(1) Rendements et données techniques avec débits et températures nominaux: Air
IN - 8°       

(2) Rendements et données techniques avec débits et températures nominaux: Air IN 
-10°

serpentin de chauffageBER -

POUR LA GESTION DES BATTERIES, LA VERSION ELECTRONIC TYPE E MACHINE EST RECOMMANDÉE

MODELO
Energía térmica
denominación 

(Kw)

Tasa de flujo del 
agua nominal 

(l/h)

Caída de presión 
lado del agua 

(Kpa)
Caída de presión 

lado aire (Pa)
Temperatura

caudal (°C)
Conexiones 

de agua 
(Ø)

Ø  
(mm)

Emparejamiento 
cortar Código Precio

BAC 1C 2,09 364 1,6 17 30,3 1/2" 160 050 BAC 1C

BAC 2C 3,10 539 3,5 36 28,9 1/2" 200 070 BAC 2C

BAC 3C 5,52 959 9,2 37 32 3/4" 200 100 BAC 3C

BAC 4C 7,75 1347 19,3 37 32,4 3/4" 315 150 BAC 4C

BAC 5C 10,42 1811 13,2 42 31,9 3/4" 355 200 BAC 5C

BAC 6C 12,03 2091 19,5 27 29,1 1" 355 250 BAC 6C

BAC 7C 15,86 2757 19,2 38 28,2 1" 400 350 BAC 7C

BAC 8C 20,84 3623 33,1 38 28,5 1-1/4" 450 450 BAC 8C

Rendimientos y datos técnicos con caudales y temperaturas nominales: 
Agua ENTRADA / SALIDA 45°/ 40° - Aire ENTRADA 15° / 20%.   

Las dimensiones varían dependiendo de la batería de intercambio en 
combinación con el caudal necesario.

serpentín de calentamiento/enfriamiento de aguaBAF -

MODELO
Capacidad de refrigeración 
nominal potencia térmica 

(Kw)

Tasa de flujo 
del agua nomi-

nal (l/h)

Caída de 
presión lado del 

agua (Kpa)

Caída de 
presión lado 

aire (Pa)
Temperatura 

caudal (°C)
Conexiones de 

agua(Ø)
Ø  

(mm)
Emparejamiento 

cortar Código Precio

BAF 1C 3,68 645 5 72 13,9 3/4" 160 050 BAF 1C

BAF 2C 5,88 1034 13,3 120 14,1 3/4" 200 070 BAF 2C

BAF 3C 8,12 1437 25,9 90 14,7 3/4" 200 100 BAF 3C

BAF 4C 11,69 2060 26,2 89 14,2 1" 315 150 BAF 4C

BAF 5C 15,02 2600 10,2 86 14,9 1" 355 200 BAF 5C

BAF 6C 20,59 3570 12,3 100 15 1" 355 250 BAF 6C

BAF 7C 30,65 5408 30,1 103 14,5 1" 400 350 BAF 7C

BAF 8C 39,89 7038 29,5 94 14,3 1-1/4" 450 450 BAF 8C

Rendimientos y datos técnicos con caudales y temperaturas nominales: 
Agua ENTRADA / SALIDA 7°/ 12° Aire ENTRADA 27° / 70%.

Las dimensiones varían dependiendo de la batería de intercambio en 
combinación con el caudal necesario.

BATERÍAS COMBINADAS CON LA SERIE URC 80 EC

batería para calentar aguaBAC -

PARA LA GESTIÓN DE LA BATERÍA SE RECOMIENDA LA VERSIÓN ELECTRÓNICA E DE MÁQUINA

 

Emparejamiento 
versión ZS

Emparejamiento 
versión ZE

MODELO Voltaje 
(V/F/Hz)

Potencia eléctrica
nominal (Kw)

Temperatura flujo 
(pre) (1) °C

Temperatura
renovación (post) 

(2) °C
Ø  

(mm)
Coincidencia 

de tallas Código Precio Código Precio

BER 1C 230/1/50 1 20 2 160 50 BER 1C-S BER 1C-E

BER 2C 230/1/50 2 20 2 200 70 BER 2C-S BER 2C-E

BER 3C 230/1/50 4 20 2 200 100 BER 3C-S BER 3C-E

BER 4C 230/1/50 4 20 2 315 150 BER 4C-S BER 4C-E

BER 5C 400/3/50 6 20 2 355 200 BER 5C-S BER 5C-E

BER 6C 400/3/50 9 20 2 355 250 BER 6C-S BER 6C-E

BER 7C 400/3/50 16 20 2 400 350 BER 7C-S BER 7C-E

BER 8C 400/3/50 20 20 2 450 450 BER 8C-S BER 8C-E

(1) Rendimientos y datos técnicos con caudales y temperaturas nominales: Aire
IN - 8°       

(2) Rendimientos y datos técnicos con caudales y temperaturas nominales: Aire IN 
-10°

bobina de calentamientoBER -

PARA LA GESTIÓN DE LA BATERÍA SE RECOMIENDA LA VERSIÓN ELECTRÓNICA E DE MÁQUINA

MODELL Wärmekraft
nominal (Kw)

Wasserdur-
chflussrate 

nominal (l/h)

Druckverlust 
Wasserseite 

(Kpa)
Druckverlust 
Luftseite (Pa)

Temperatur 
Durchflus-

smenge (°C)
Wasseran-

schlüsse (Ø)
Ø  

(mm)
Paarung

schneiden Code Preis

BAC 1C 2,09 364 1,6 17 30,3 1/2" 160 050 BAC 1C

BAC 2C 3,10 539 3,5 36 28,9 1/2" 200 070 BAC 2C

BAC 3C 5,52 959 9,2 37 32 3/4" 200 100 BAC 3C

BAC 4C 7,75 1347 19,3 37 32,4 3/4" 315 150 BAC 4C

BAC 5C 10,42 1811 13,2 42 31,9 3/4" 355 200 BAC 5C

BAC 6C 12,03 2091 19,5 27 29,1 1" 355 250 BAC 6C

BAC 7C 15,86 2757 19,2 38 28,2 1" 400 350 BAC 7C

BAC 8C 20,84 3623 33,1 38 28,5 1-1/4" 450 450 BAC 8C

Erträge und technische Daten mit Nenndurchflussmengen und 
Temperaturen: Wasser EIN / AUS -45° /40° - Luft EIN 15° / 20 %.  

Die Abmessungen variieren je nach Wechselbatterie in Kombination mit 
der notwendigen Durchflussmenge.

Wasserheiz-/KühlschlangeBAF -

MODELL Nennkühlleistung
Wärmeleistung (Kw)

Wasserdur-
chflussrate 

nominal (l/h)

Druckverlust 
Wasserseite 

(Kpa)
Druckverlust 
Luftseite (Pa)

Temperatur 
Durchflus-

smenge (°C)
Wasseran-

schlüsse (Ø)
Ø  

(mm)
Paarung

schneiden Code Preis

BAF 1C 3,68 645 5 72 13,9 3/4" 160 050 BAF 1C

BAF 2C 5,88 1034 13,3 120 14,1 3/4" 200 070 BAF 2C

BAF 3C 8,12 1437 25,9 90 14,7 3/4" 200 100 BAF 3C

BAF 4C 11,69 2060 26,2 89 14,2 1" 315 150 BAF 4C

BAF 5C 15,02 2600 10,2 86 14,9 1" 355 200 BAF 5C

BAF 6C 20,59 3570 12,3 100 15 1" 355 250 BAF 6C

BAF 7C 30,65 5408 30,1 103 14,5 1" 400 350 BAF 7C

BAF 8C 39,89 7038 29,5 94 14,3 1-1/4" 450 450 BAF 8C

Erträge und technische Daten mit Nenndurchflussmengen und 
Temperaturen: Wasser EIN / AUS -7° / 12° - Luft EIN 27° / 70 %.  

Die Abmessungen variieren je nach Wechselbatterie in Kombination mit 
der notwendigen Durchflussmenge.

BATTERIEN IN KOMBINATION MIT DER URC 80 EC-SERIE

WasserheizbatterieBAC -

Für das Batteriemanagement wird die ELECTRÓNICA E maschinelle Ausführung empfohlen

 

Paarung 
ZS-Version

Paarung
ZE-Version

MODELL
Strom-

spannung 
(V/F/Hz)

Elektrische Nenn-
leistung (Kw)

Temperatur Vorlauf 
(Vorlauf) (1) °C

Temperatur Erneu-
erung (nachträg-

lich) (2) °C
Ø  

(mm)
Passende 

Größe Code Preis Code Preis

BER 1C 230/1/50 1 20 2 160 50 BER 1C-S BER 1C-E

BER 2C 230/1/50 2 20 2 200 70 BER 2C-S BER 2C-E

BER 3C 230/1/50 4 20 2 200 100 BER 3C-S BER 3C-E

BER 4C 230/1/50 4 20 2 315 150 BER 4C-S BER 4C-E

BER 5C 400/3/50 6 20 2 355 200 BER 5C-S BER 5C-E

BER 6C 400/3/50 9 20 2 355 250 BER 6C-S BER 6C-E

BER 7C 400/3/50 16 20 2 400 350 BER 7C-S BER 7C-E

BER 8C 400/3/50 20 20 2 450 450 BER 8C-S BER 8C-E

(1) Erträge und t echnische Daten mit Nenndurchflussmengen und T emperaturen: 
Luft IN -8°       

(2) Erträge und technische Daten mit Nenndurchfluss und Temperaturen: Luft IN -10°

HeizschlangeBER -

Für das Batteriemanagement wird die ELEKTRONISCHE E maschinelle Ausführung empfohlen



  

ACCESSORIES

ACTIVE MACHINE SANITIZATION KIT

Code Price

KIT-URC80-V

SUPPORT FEET KIT

Kit of 4 support feet for vertical installation of the unit.

Size matching Code Price

URC 80 EC 050 THE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 THE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 THE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 THE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 THE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 THE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 THE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 THE8-URC80

Size matching Code Price

URC 80 EC 050 TVE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 TVE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 TVE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 TVE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 TVE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 TVE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 TVE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 TVE8-URC80

HORIZONTAL RAIN ROOF

Hot-pressed Aluzinc steel rainproof roof

for horizontal external installation of the unit.

VERTICAL RAIN ROOF

Hot-pressed Aluzinc steel rainproof roof

for vertical external installation of the unit.

Size combination Dimension (mm) Connection diameter (mm) Code Price
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’

050

400x400x400

160 SANIVMC160-AC6-P

070
200 SANIVMC200-AC6-P

100

150 315 SANIVMC315-AC6-P

200
355 SANIVMC355-AC6-P

250

A
C

TI
V

E 
12

’’ 350

500x500x500

400 SANIVMC400-AC12-P

450 450 SANIVMC450-AC12-P

ACTIVE SANITIZATION MODULES PRESSURE
SWITCH DF

N.B. The device is sized for sanitizing the machine and not the environments to be treated

BOX in sandwich panel including:
• active sanitization device ‘active 6’ 

or ‘active 12’
• pressure switch (for activating the 

device when air passage inside the 
box is detected)

• 2 dinghies (inlet/outlet) of the same 
diameter as the recuperator

Installation: on the external socket 
in order to sanitize the combined 
recuperator.

NB: in case of external installation 
provide a roof to protect against bad
weather.

ACCESSOIRES

KIT DE DÉSINFECTION ACTIVE DES MACHINES

Code Prix

KIT-URC80-V

KIT PIEDS DE SUPPORT

Kit de 4 pieds de support pour installation verticale de l’unité.

Correspondance
des tailles Code Prix

URC 80 EC 050 THE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 THE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 THE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 THE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 THE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 THE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 THE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 THE8-URC80

Correspondance
des tailles Code Prix

URC 80 EC 050 TVE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 TVE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 TVE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 TVE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 TVE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 TVE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 TVE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 TVE8-URC80

TOIT PLUIE HORIZONTAL

Toit antipluie en acier Aluzinc embouti à chaud

pour une installation extérieure horizontale de l’unité.

TOIT PLUIE VERTICAL

Toit antipluie en acier Aluzinc embouti à chaud

pour une installation externe verticale de l’unité.

Combinaison de tailles Dimension (mm) Diamètre de connexion (mm) Code Prix
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T
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050

400x400x400

160 SANIVMC160-AC6-P

070
200 SANIVMC200-AC6-P

100

150 315 SANIVMC315-AC6-P

200
355 SANIVMC355-AC6-P

250

A
C

TI
V

E 
12

’’ 350

500x500x500

400 SANIVMC400-AC12-P

450 450 SANIVMC450-AC12-P

MODULES D’ASSAINISSEMENT ACTIF
PRESSOSTAT 

DF

N.B. L’appareil est dimensionné pour assainir la machine et non les milieux à traiter

COFFRET en panneau sandwich 
comprenant:
• dispositif de désinfection active 

‘active 6’ ou ‘active 12’
• pressostat (pour activer le dispositif 

lorsqu’un passage d’air à l’intérieur 
du caisson est détecté)

• 2 annexes (entrée/sortie) du même 
diamètre que le récupérateur

Installation: sur la prise externe 
afin de désinfecter le récupérateur 
combiné.

NB: en cas d’installation externe 
prévoir un toit pour se protéger des 
intempéries.

ACCESORIOS

KIT DE DESINFECCIÓN ACTIVA DE MÁQUINAS

Código Precio

KIT-URC80-V

KIT DE PIES DE APOYO

Kit de 4 pies de apoyo para instalación vertical del equipo.

Coincidencia de tallas Código Precio

URC 80 EC 050 THE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 THE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 THE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 THE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 THE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 THE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 THE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 THE8-URC80

Coincidencia de tallas Código Precio

URC 80 EC 050 TVE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 TVE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 TVE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 TVE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 TVE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 TVE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 TVE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 TVE8-URC80

TECHO PARA LLUVIA HORIZONTAL

Techo impermeable de acero Aluzinc prensado en caliente

para instalación externa horizontal de la unidad.

TECHO LLUVIA VERTICAL

Techo impermeable de acero Aluzinc prensado en caliente

para instalación vertical externa de la unidad.

Combinación de 
tamaños Dimensión (mm) Diámetro de conexión (mm) Código Precio
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050

400x400x400

160 SANIVMC160-AC6-P

070
200 SANIVMC200-AC6-P

100

150 315 SANIVMC315-AC6-P

200
355 SANIVMC355-AC6-P

250

A
C

TI
V

E 
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’’ 350

500x500x500

400 SANIVMC400-AC12-P

450 450 SANIVMC450-AC12-P

MÓDULOS DE SANITIZACIÓN ACTIVA
PRESOSTATO 

DF

N.B. El dispositivo está dimensionado para higienizar la máquina y no los ambientes a tratar.

CAJA en panel sándwich que incluye:
• dispositivo de desinfección activo 

‘active 6’ o ‘active 12’
• presostato (para activar el 

dispositivo cuando se detecta paso 
de aire dentro de la caja)

• 2 botes auxiliares (entrada/salida) 
del mismo diámetro que el 
recuperador

Instalación: en la toma exterior 
para higienizar el recuperador 
combinado.

NB: en caso de instalación externa 
proporcionar un techo para 
protegerse del mal tiempo.

ZUBEHÖR

AKTIVES MASCHINEN-DESINFEKTIONS-KIT

Code Preis

KIT-URC80-V

STÜTZFÜSSE-KIT

Satz mit 4 Stützfüßen für die vertikale Installation des Geräts.

Passende Größe Code Preis

URC 80 EC 050 THE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 THE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 THE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 THE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 THE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 THE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 THE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 THE8-URC80

Passende Größe Code Preis

URC 80 EC 050 TVE1-URC80

URC 80 EC 070 TVE2-URC80

URC 80 EC 100 TVE3-URC80

URC 80 EC 150 TVE4-URC80

URC 80 EC 200 TVE5-URC80

URC 80 EC 250 TVE6-URC80

URC 80 EC 350 TVE7-URC80

URC 80 EC 450 TVE8-URC80

HORIZONTALE REGENDACH

Regensicheres Dach aus warmgepresstem Aluzink-Stahl

zur horizontalen Außenaufstellung des Gerätes.

VERTIKALES REGENDACH

Regensicheres Dach aus warmgepresstem Aluzink-Stahl

zur vertikalen Außenaufstellung des Gerätes.

Größenkombination Abmessung (mm) Anschlussdurchmesser (mm) Code Preis
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AKTIVE DESINFEKTIONSMODULE
DRUCKSCHALTER 

DF

Hinweis: Das Gerät ist für die Desinfektion der Maschine und nicht der zu behandelnden Umgebung ausgelegt

BOX aus Sandwichpaneelen 
inklusive:
• Aktives Desinfektionsgerät ‘active 

6’ oder ‘active 12’
• Druckschalter (zur Aktivierung des 

Geräts, wenn ein Luftdurchgang 
im Inneren der Box erkannt wird)

• 2 Beiboote (Einlass/ Auslass) mit 
dem gleichen Durchmesser wie 
der Rekuperator

Installation: an der Außensteckdose, 
um den kombinierten Rekuperator 
zu desinfizieren.
Hinweis: Bei externer Installation. 
Sorgen Sie für ein Dach zum Schutz 
vor schlechtem Wetter.



  

UP TO 4500 m3/h
WITH ONE
MACHINE

AIR CONTROL SRL
Colico street 10, 20158 Milan (MI)

Tel. +39 0245482147
info@aircontrolclima.it  ●  www.aircontrolclima.it

follow Air Control srl

QUICK GUIDE TO CHOOSE THE URC 80 EC SIZE

THE FOLLOWING TABLES ALLOW YOU TO IDENTIFY, THE SIZE OF THE RECOVERY UNIT ACCORDING TO THE INTENDED USE OF 
THE ROOMS TO BE TREATED, CONSIDERING THE ROOM SURFACE AREA OR THE NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS WHO NEED TO ENSURE 
OPTIMAL AIR EXCHANGE.
THE SIDE IDENTIFICATION OF THE SIZE OF THE RECOVERY DOES NOT TAKE INTO ACCOUNT THE PRESSURE LOSSES OF THE SYSTEM.

CHOOSE THE RECOVERY BASED ON THE SURFACE TO BE TREATED

CHOOSE THE RECOVERY BASED ON THE NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2

INTENDED USE min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Offices 10 180 180 280 280 410 410 610 610 830 830 1.160 1.160 1.460 1.460 1.880

Open space offices 10 90 90 140 140 200 200 300 300 410 410 580 580 730 730 940

Meeting rooms (no smoking) 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Museums 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Places of worship 10 20 20 30 30 50 50 80 80 110 110 160 160 200 200 260

Bar 10 10 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 80 80 110 110 140

Restaurant (lounge and self-service) 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 90 90 120 120 160 160 200

Barbers and beauty salons 10 40 40 60 60 90 90 140 140 190 190 270 270 340 340 440

Shops 10 100 100 160 160 240 240 360 360 480 480 670 670 840 840 1.080

Grocery, dry cleaning and pharmacies 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Gyms 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Libraries 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

No. of people No. of people No. of people No. of people No. of people No. of people No. of people No. of people

INTENDED USE min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Offices 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Open space offices 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Meeting rooms (no smoking) 1 22 22 34 34 50 50 75 75 101 101 141 141 176 176 227

Museums 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Places of worship 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Bar 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Restaurant (lounge and self-service) 1 12 12 18 18 27 27 41 41 55 55 77 77 97 97 125

Barbers and beauty salons 1 8 8 13 13 19 19 29 29 39 39 55 55 69 69 89

Shops 1 10 10 16 16 24 24 36 36 48 48 67 67 84 84 108

Grocery, dry cleaning and pharmacies 1 13 13 20 20 30 30 46 46 61 61 86 86 108 108 138

Gyms 1 7 7 11 11 16 16 25 25 33 33 47 47 58 58 75

Libraries 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

N.B. The data in the tables were calculated according to the values present in UNI 10339.

The sizing and selection of the machine must however be verified and approved by a designer.

EXAMPLE:  meeting room with 42 people → choice of URC 80 EC 100 machine

EXAMPLE:  190m2 office → choice of URC 80 EC 070 machine 

Es. →

Es. →
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JUSQU’À 4500 m3/h
AVEC UN

MACHINERIE

AIR CONTROL SRL
Rue Colico 10, 20158 Milan (MI)

Tel. +39 0245482147
info@aircontrolclima.it  ●  www.aircontrolclima.it

suivre Air Control srl

GUIDE RAPIDE POUR CHOISIR LA TAILLE URC 80 EC

LES TABLEAUX SUIVANTS PERMETTENT D’IDENTIFIER, DE MANIÈRE GÉNÉRALE, LA TAILLE DE L’UNITÉ DE RÉCUPÉRATION SELON 
L’USAGE PRÉVU DES PIÈCES À TRAITER, EN CONSIDÉRANT SOIT LA SUPERFICIE DES PIÈCES OU LE NOMBRE D’OCCUPANTS QUI 
DOIVENT ASSURER UN ÉCHANGE D’AIR OPTIMAL.
L’IDENTIFICATION DE LA TAILLE DE LA RÉCUPÉRATION NE TIENT PAS COMPTE DES PERTES DE PRESSION DU SYSTÈME.

CHOISISSEZ LA RÉCUPÉRATION EN FONCTION DE LA SURFACE À TRAITER

CHOISISSEZ LA RÉCUPÉRATION EN FONCTION DU NOMBRE D’OCCUPANTS

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2 Surface m2

UTILISATION PRÉVUE min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Des bureauxs 10 180 180 280 280 410 410 610 610 830 830 1.160 1.160 1.460 1.460 1.880

Bureaux en open space 10 90 90 140 140 200 200 300 300 410 410 580 580 730 730 940

Salles de réunion (non fumeur) 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Musées 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Lieux de culte 10 20 20 30 30 50 50 80 80 110 110 160 160 200 200 260

Bar 10 10 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 80 80 110 110 140

Restaurant (salon et selfservice) 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 90 90 120 120 160 160 200

Barbiers et salons de beauté 10 40 40 60 60 90 90 140 140 190 190 270 270 340 340 440

Magasins 10 100 100 160 160 240 240 360 360 480 480 670 670 840 840 1.080

Épicerie, teinturier et pharmacies 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Salles de sport 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Bibliothèques 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

N° de personne N° de personne N° de personne N° de personne N° de personne N° de personne N° de personne N° de personne

UTILISATION PRÉVUE min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Des bureauxs 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Bureaux en open space 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Salles de réunion (non fumeur) 1 22 22 34 34 50 50 75 75 101 101 141 141 176 176 227

Musées 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Lieux de culte 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Bar 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Restaurant (salon et selfservice) 1 12 12 18 18 27 27 41 41 55 55 77 77 97 97 125

Barbiers et salons de beauté 1 8 8 13 13 19 19 29 29 39 39 55 55 69 69 89

Magasins 1 10 10 16 16 24 24 36 36 48 48 67 67 84 84 108

Épicerie, teinturier et pharmacies 1 13 13 20 20 30 30 46 46 61 61 86 86 108 108 138

Salles de sport 1 7 7 11 11 16 16 25 25 33 33 47 47 58 58 75

Bibliothèques 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

N.B. Les données des tableaux ont été calculées selon les valeurs présentes dans UNI 10339.

Le dimensionnement et le choix de la machine doivent cependant être vérifiés et approuvés par un concepteur.

EXEMPLE:  salle de réunion de 42 personnes → choix de la machine URC 80 EC 100

EXEMPLE:  bureau de 190m2 → choix machineURC 80 EC 070

Ex. →

Ex. →
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HASTA 4500 m3/h
CON UNA SOLA

MAQUINA

AIR CONTROL SRL
Calle Colico 10, 20158 Milán (MI)

Tel. +39 0245482147
info@aircontrolclima.it  ●  www.aircontrolclima.it

siga a Air Control srl

GUÍA RÁPIDA PARA ELEGIR LA TALLA URC 80 EC

LAS SIGUIENTES TABLAS PERMITEN IDENTIFICAR, EN LÍNEA GENERAL, EL TAMAÑO DE LA UNIDAD DE RECUPERACIÓN SEGÚN EL 
USO DESTINADO DE LAS HABITACIONES A TRATAR, CONSIDERANDO LA SUPERFICIE DE LAS HABITACIONES O EL NÚMERO DE 
OCUPANTES QUE NECESITAN ASEGURAR UN ÓPTIMO INTERCAMBIO DE AIRE.
LA IDENTIFICACIÓN DEL TAMAÑO DE LA RECUPERACIÓN NO TIENE EN CUENTA LAS PÉRDIDAS DE PRESIÓN DEL SISTEMA.

ELIJA LA RECUPERACIÓN EN FUNCIÓN DE LA SUPERFICIE A TRATAR

ELIJA LA RECUPERACIÓN EN FUNCIÓN DEL NÚMERO DE OCUPANTES

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

Superficie m2 Superficie m2 Superficie m2 Superficie m2 Superficie m2 Superficie m2 Superficie m2 Superficie m2

USO PREVISTO min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Oficinas 10 180 180 280 280 410 410 610 610 830 830 1.160 1.160 1.460 1.460 1.880

Oficinas en espacios abiertos 10 90 90 140 140 200 200 300 300 410 410 580 580 730 730 940

Salas de reuniones (no fumar) 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Museos 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Lugares de adoración 10 20 20 30 30 50 50 80 80 110 110 160 160 200 200 260

Bar 10 10 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 80 80 110 110 140

Restaurante (salón y autoservicio) 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 90 90 120 120 160 160 200

Barberos y salones de belleza 10 40 40 60 60 90 90 140 140 190 190 270 270 340 340 440

Tiendas 10 100 100 160 160 240 240 360 360 480 480 670 670 840 840 1.080

Abarrotes, tintorería y farmacias 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Gimnasios 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Bibliotecas 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

N° de personas N° de personas N° de personas N° de personne N° de personas N° de personas N° de personas N° de personas

USO PREVISTO min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Oficinas 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Oficinas en espacios abiertos 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Salas de reuniones (no fumar) 1 22 22 34 34 50 50 75 75 101 101 141 141 176 176 227

Museos 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Lugares de adoración 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Bar 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Restaurante (salón y autoservicio) 1 12 12 18 18 27 27 41 41 55 55 77 77 97 97 125

Barberos y salones de belleza 1 8 8 13 13 19 19 29 29 39 39 55 55 69 69 89

Tiendas 1 10 10 16 16 24 24 36 36 48 48 67 67 84 84 108

Abarrotes, tintorería y farmacias 1 13 13 20 20 30 30 46 46 61 61 86 86 108 108 138

Gimnasios 1 7 7 11 11 16 16 25 25 33 33 47 47 58 58 75

Bibliotecas 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

N.B. Los datos de las tablas se calcularon según los valores presentes en UNI 10339.

Sin embargo, el dimensionamiento y la selección de la máquina deben ser verificados y aprobados por un diseñador.

EJEMPLO:  sala de reuniones con 42 personas → elección de máquina URC 80 EC 100

EJEMPLO:  oficina de 190m2 → elección de máquina URC 80 EC 070

Ej. →

Ej. →
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BIS ZU 4500 m3/h
MIT EINER
MASCHINE

AIR CONTROL SRL
Colico Straße 10, 20158 Milán (MI)

Tel. +39 0245482147
info@aircontrolclima.it  ●  www.aircontrolclima.it

Folgen Sie Air Control srl

KURZANLEITUNG ZUR AUSWAHL DER URC 80 EC-GRÖSSE

DIE FOLGENDEN TABELLEN ERMÖGLICHEN IHNEN, ALLGEMEIN DIE GRÖSSE DER RÜCKGEWINNUNGSEINHEIT ENTSPRECHEND 
DER VORGESEHENEN NUTZUNG DER ZU BEHANDELNDEN RÄUME ZU BESTIMMEN, UNTER BERÜCKSICHTIGUNG DER FLÄCHE DER 
RÄUME ODER DER ANZAHL DER BEWOHNER, DIE EINEN OPTIMALEN LUFTAUSTAUSCH GEWÄHRLEISTEN MÜSSEN .
BEI DER ERMITTLUNG DER GRÖSSE DER RÜCKGEWINNUNG WERDEN DIE DRUCKVERLUSTE DES SYSTEMS NICHT BERÜCKSICHTIGT.

WÄHLEN SIE DIE WIEDERHERSTELLUNG AUF DER GRUNDLAGE DER ZU BEHANDELNDEN OBERFLÄCHE

WÄHLEN SIE DIE WIEDERHERSTELLUNG AUF DER GRUNDLAGE DER ANZAHL DER BEWOHNERTES

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

Fläche m2 Fläche m2 Fläche m2 Fläche m2 Fläche m2 Fläche m2 Fläche m2 Fläche m2

VERWENDUNGSZWECK min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Büros 10 180 180 280 280 410 410 610 610 830 830 1.160 1.160 1.460 1.460 1.880

Großraumbüros 10 90 90 140 140 200 200 300 300 410 410 580 580 730 730 940

Tagungsräume (Rauchen verboten) 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Museen 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Andachtsorte 10 20 20 30 30 50 50 80 80 110 110 160 160 200 200 260

Bar 10 10 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 80 80 110 110 140

Restaurant (Lounge und Selbstbedienung) 10 20 20 30 30 40 40 60 60 90 90 120 120 160 160 200

Friseure und Schönheitssalons 10 40 40 60 60 90 90 140 140 190 190 270 270 340 340 440

Geschäfte 10 100 100 160 160 240 240 360 360 480 480 670 670 840 840 1.080

Lebensmittelgeschäft, chemische
Reinigung und Apotheken 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

Fitnessstudios 10 30 30 50 50 80 80 120 120 160 160 230 230 290 290 370

Bibliotheken 10 60 60 100 100 150 150 230 230 300 300 430 430 540 540 690

URC 80 EC 050 URC 80 EC 070 URC 80 EC 100 URC 80 EC 150 URC 80 EC 200 URC 80 EC 250 URC 80 EC 350 URC 80 EC 450

Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen Anzahl der Personen

VERWENDUNGSZWECK min max min max min max min max min max min max min max min max

Büros 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Großraumbüros 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Tagungsräume (Rauchen verboten) 1 22 22 34 34 50 50 75 75 101 101 141 141 176 176 227

Museen 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Andachtsorte 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Bar 1 11 11 17 17 25 25 37 37 50 50 70 70 88 88 113

Restaurant (Lounge und Selbstbedienung) 1 12 12 18 18 27 27 41 41 55 55 77 77 97 97 125

Friseure und Schönheitssalons 1 8 8 13 13 19 19 29 29 39 39 55 55 69 69 89

Geschäfte 1 10 10 16 16 24 24 36 36 48 48 67 67 84 84 108

Lebensmittelgeschäft, chemische
Reinigung und Apotheken 1 13 13 20 20 30 30 46 46 61 61 86 86 108 108 138

Fitnessstudios 1 7 7 11 11 16 16 25 25 33 33 47 47 58 58 75

Bibliotheken 1 20 20 31 31 46 46 69 69 92 92 129 129 162 162 208

Hinweis: Die Daten in den Tabellen wurden gemäß den in UNI 10339 vorhandenen Werten berechnet.

Die Dimensionierung und Auswahl der Maschine muss jedoch von einem Konstrukteur überprüft und genehmigt werden.

BEISPIEL:  Besprechungsraum mit 42 Personen ÿ Auswahl der Maschine URC 80 EC 100

BEISPIEL:  190 m² großes Büro ÿ Wahl der Maschine URC 80 EC 070

Bsp. →

Bsp. →
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